
Men's Open Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 1 of 10628

Cy Li
ve

rp
oo

l

Gu
ild

fo
rd

N
ew

ca
st

le

Br
is
to

l 
U
W

E

M
id

la
vd

Ca
rd

if
f 

[S
]

W
. 
of

 S
co

tl
an

d

N
or

th
 H

er
ts

 [
S]

Bl
ac

kp
oo

l

Je
rs

ey
 [
S]

Su
ss

ex
 [
S]

Lo
nd

on

6 TO
TA

L

To
ur

na
m
en

ts

GP
 e

ve
nt

 p
la

ye
d

Ryan JENKINS WAL 77 77 77 77 308 4 4
Darius KNIGHT Sy 38 113 151 2 2

Matt WARE Do 38 38 52 128 3 3
Mike MARSDEN Du 22 23 38 29 112 4 4
Mike O'DRISCOLL Y 53 38 91 2 2
Paul McCREERY IRL 38 38 76 2 2

Richard ANDREWS Bk 29 38 67 2 2
Adam NUTLAND Wo 23 13 28 64 3 3
Sean DOHERTY SCO 29 28 57 2 2
Gavin RUMGAY SCO 53 53 1 1
Matt DODDS Ys 23 29 52 2 2
Mark SCUTTS Sx 29 23 52 2 2
Chris DORAN Np 52 52 1 1
Paul DRINKHALL Cv 52 52 1 1

Colin DALGLEISH SCO 29 22 51 1 2
Marcus GILES Sy 7 22 21 50 3 3

Luke WALSH He 1 23 23 47 3 3
Stewart CRAWFORD SCO 13 29 42 2 2

Tom MAYNARD Bk 13 29 42 2 2
Simon NOUTCH Y 28 12 40 2 2
Chris WHEELER SCO 17 23 40 2 2
Calum MAIN SCO 22 17 39 3 2
Conor EDWARDS WAL 16 23 39 2 2

Joseph LANGHAM-FERRIERA Sy 7 32 39 2 2
George DOWNING Iw 38 38 1 1

Niall CAMERON SCO 13 23 36 2 2
Chris LEWIS Sy 13 23 36 2 2
Dean CUNDY WAL 13 17 30 3 2
Sam MABEY Np 7 23 30 3 2

Roman DORYN Y 17 13 30 2 2
Josh BAND JEY 21 1 7 29 3 3

Paddy THOMAS WAL 23 6 29 3 2
Yongbo ZHANG WAL 29 29 2 1

Craig BRYANT Sx 29 29 1 1
Craig HOWIESON SCO 29 29 1 1

Richard MAIN SCO 29 29 1 1
Costas PAPANTONIOU Mi 29 29 1 1
Darren REED Dv 29 29 1 1
Garth KINLOCKE Av 28 28 1 1
Jojo SENORIN Mi 28 28 1 1
Ryan FELLOWS St 7 7 12 1 27 4 4
Keith KNOX IRL 13 13 26 2 2
Adam CURRAN Nd 7 17 24 2 2
Ryan FARRELL IRL 23 1 24 2 2
John PAYNE E 1 23 24 2 2

Khaled ALOTAIBLI KUW 23 23 1 1
Daniel BASTERFIELD Mi 23 23 1 1

Nicholas LEUNG Sy 23 23 1 1
Matthew MAN Wa 23 23 1 1

Marco TANG Li 23 23 1 1
SHI Victor La 23 23 1 1

Helshan WEERASINGHE Sx 23 23 1 1
Alex FORSHAW Sx 22 22 2 1
Noor OWADALLY Mi 13 1 6 1 21 4 4

Declan O'BRIEN IRL 13 7 20 3 2
Aaron BEECH Ch 13 7 20 2 2

Alan WALSH IRL 7 12 19 2 2
Jody BEVINGTON Wa 0 0 11 7 18 4 4
Jack DEMPSEY La 12 6 18 2 2
Ben CAWSTON Ha 17 17 2 1
Igor MORAIS Mi 17 17 1 1

Connor NEENAN Li 17 17 1 1
Olly TYNDALL Gs 17 17 1 1

Rajan WATERMAN Av 17 17 1 1
Kevin HUTCHINSON IRL 16 16 1 1
Alec WARD Cv 16 16 1 1
Josh ROBINSON Bd 7 7 14 2 2

Martin MATUZEVICIUS Ha 6 7 13 2 2
Ernest MPUNDU Ys 13 13 2 1

Dominic SCHAUFELBERKER SUI 0 13 13 2 2
Marcin DENS POL 13 13 1 1

Kevin DOLDER La 13 13 1 1
Peter GRAHAM IRL 13 13 1 1
Sam LOGUE IRL 13 13 1 1
Matt OUTHWAITE Wa 13 13 1 1
Rob OWEN Y 13 13 1 1

Ryan OYLER WAL 13 13 1 1

Name



Men's Open Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
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Tomasz RZESZOTKO Ch 13 13 1 1

Jason SUGRUE IRL 13 13 1 1
Peter WILKINSON Y 12 12 3 1

Damien GALKA Y 6 6 12 2 2
John MURPHY IRL 12 12 2 1

Gerry CAMPBELL SCO 12 12 1 1
Chris MAIN SCO 12 12 1 1
Scott BARTON SCO 11 11 1 1

Joe KILLORAN Ch 1 1 6 1 9 4 4
George DICKER Mi 7 0 1 8 3 3
Shaun SLATER St 1 7 8 3 2

Jac JENKINS WAL 7 7 3 1
Christoph ZICKERT Av 7 7 3 1

Jamie DAVIES Sp 7 0 7 2 2
Tris GRETTON Wo 7 7 2 1

Ed SLOT Ha 7 7 2 1
Osman YILDIRIM K 7 7 2 1

Stephen BEERLING K 7 7 1 1
Sep BIDARI SCO 7 7 1 1

Jochen BUREHRER GER 7 7 1 1
Richard CARDEN K 7 7 1 1

Daniel FIELDING Ca 7 7 1 1
Anthony KENT E 7 7 1 1

Adrien MOORE Sx 7 7 1 1
Geoffrey O'CONNOR IRL 7 7 1 1

Pawel ORZECHOWSKI La 7 7 1 1
Vinal PATEL Sx 7 7 1 1
Liam ROBILLIARD GGY 7 7 1 1
Luke SAVILL K 7 7 1 1
Dom SUSSEX Dv 7 7 1 1

Laurence SWEENEY Wa 7 7 1 1
Jamie TREVILLION Do 7 7 1 1
David WADDINGTON Co 7 7 1 1

Nathan THOMAS WAJ 0 6 6 3 2
Rafal ALEKSANDRZAK Y 6 6 2 1
Craig FEARGRIEVE Ng 0 6 6 2 2

Marcus McDONNELL IRL 6 6 2 1
Luke DEMPSEY IRL 6 6 1 1

Peter IVES K 6 6 1 1
Mitchell JONES Mi 6 6 1 1

Jimmy SCOPE Np 6 6 1 1
Andy SMITH Av 6 6 1 1

Daviel WRIGHT Mi 6 6 1 1
Andrew FRAIN Sp 5 0 5 2 2

Tom DAVIS IRL 5 5 1 1
Rory SCOTT Sx 1 1 1 0 3 4 4

Jamal DENNISON E 2 2 1 1
Jack ANTHONY Sk 1 0 0 1 4 3
Paul BECK K 0 0 1 0 1 4 4

Mark FIRTH Dy 1 0 0 1 3 3
David RANDALL Ha 1 0 0 1 3 3

Jimmy WALSH Mi 1 1 3 1
Rafal ALEKSANDRZAK Y 1 1 2 1
Nick GILMOUR St 0 1 1 2 2
Andy HODGES Wi 1 1 2 1

Bradley KING Mi 1 1 2 1
John MAGNALL IMN 1 1 2 1

Phil MARSHALL Wi 0 1 1 2 2
Helmuth OSBORNE Ng 1 0 1 2 2

Joe PILKINGTON Ch 1 1 2 1
Matthew STEPHENS Y 1 1 2 1

Miro VALA K 0 1 1 2 2
Leo VEINSREIDER Sy 0 1 1 2 2

Curtis WELSH Mi 1 1 2 1
Gary WHYMAN Cv 0 1 1 2 2

David ARROWSMITH Dy 1 1 1 1
Robert BARKER La 1 1 1 1

Jack BENNETT Sx 1 1 1 1
Josh BENNETT Sx 1 1 1 1

Georgios BRISKOLAS GRE 1 1 1 1
Mark BURRIDGE Dy 1 1 1 1

Kin Fung CHAN Ch 1 1 1 1
Shane CLARK Mi 1 1 1 1
Daniel CLARKE Ch 1 1 1 1
Andy EAGLES Ch 1 1 1 1
Adam FEARGRIEVE Ng 1 1 1 1
Mike FRASER Y 1 1 1 1



Men's Open Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
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Robbie GAVIN IRL 1 1 1 1

Liam GRANT Sy 1 1 1 1
Steven GRAY SCO 1 1 1 1
Steve GREEN Ch 1 1 1 1
Brtan HAYES Ha 1 1 1 1
Sam HITCHEN Cv 1 1 1 1

Lawrence JOHN WAL 1 1 1 1
Richard JOHNSON Nk 1 1 1 1

Danny LEWIS Mi 1 1 1 1
Zongyung LI CHN 1 1 1 1

James MEYERS K 1 1 1 1
Mark O'FLYNN IRL 1 1 1 1

Kieran REILLY IRL 1 1 1 1
Marcus REYNOLDS Y 1 1 1 1
Martin RUTTER Cv 1 1 1 1

Tom SAVARY Wo 1 1 1 1
Adam SMITH Cv 1 1 1 1
Tony STEAD Ox 1 1 1 1
Philip THOMAS K 1 1 1 1
Rhys THOROUGHGOOD Mi 1 1 1 1
Joel WEBB La 1 1 1 1
Tony WILKINSON Mi 1 1 1 1

Suhaib ABDULLAH Ch 0 0 0 0 3 3
Azam MAHMOOD Ch 0 0 0 3 2

George FALCUS St 0 0 0 2 2
Matt FAULKNER Ox 0 0 2 1
Alan FIRTH Y 0 0 0 2 2

Hewley GRIFFITH Mi 0 0 0 2 2
Adam JEPSON Ca 0 0 0 2 2
Mario MICHAELIDES Mi 0 0 0 2 2

Joe PILKINGTON Ch 0 0 2 1
Henry TAM Dv 0 0 2 1

Alan TAYLOR K 0 0 2 1
Davis WILSON Sx 0 0 0 2 2
John WILSON Sx 0 0 2 1
Craig ALLAN Wo 0 0 1 1
Brian ALLISON Li 0 0 1 1
Nana ANSAH E 0 0 1 1

Adrian BARNES Nd 0 0 1 1
Mike BISHOP Av 0 0 1 1
Craig BROWN Bu 0 0 1 1
Kris FOSTER IRL 0 0 1 1

Stuart FOWLER SCO 0 0 1 1
Richard GRETHE He 0 0 1 1
Tommy GRITTON He 0 0 1 1
Stuart HALLIDAY SCO 0 0 1 1

John HANNAH SCO 0 0 1 1



Women's Open Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 4 of 10628
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Sarah BERGE FRA 40 24 37 101 3 3
Emma VICKERS Dy 30 29 59 2 2
Kelly SIBLEY Wa 53 53 1 1

Natalie SLATER St 15 14 22 51 3 3
Maria TSAPTSINOS Bk 25 23 48 2 2

Tin-Tin HO Mi 40 40 1 1
Yolanda KING Sx 9 29 38 2 2

Jo DRINKHALL Sy 36 36 1 1
Kelley SKEGGS Nk 0 3 16 12 31 4 4

Hannah HICKS Ha 31 31 1 1
Nicole HALL WAL 14 8 7 29 3 3
Emily BOLTON Cu 7 14 7 28 3 3
Abbie MILWAIN Dy 2 2 23 27 3 3

Angharad PHILLIPS WAL 25 2 27 2 2
Sandra KACZYNSKA POL 25 25 1 1
Karina LE FEVRE Cv 25 25 1 1
Gillian EDWARDS SCO 4 18 22 2 2
Emma TOVEY K 17 17 1 1
Emma LUDLOW IRL 9 6 15 2 2

Sophie NEIL Ng 14 1 15 2 2
Jas OULD K 3 7 10 2 2

Megan PHILLIPS WAL 2 8 10 2 2
Janay GIBSON Ch 9 9 1 1
Chloe THOMAS WAL 9 9 1 1

Megan KNOWLES Bk 7 7 1 1
Joanna ROBERTS Y 7 7 1 1

Yuki WAT Sx 7 7 1 1
Amy BLAGBROUGH Ha 6 6 2 1

Ashley GIVAN IRL 3 2 5 2 2
Elayna McGLONE IRL 5 5 1 1

Cherith GRAHAM La 1 2 1 4 4 3
Zoe CHEESMAN Y 2 2 4 2 2

Rebecca BAYLEY IMN 2 1 3 2 2
Letitia McMULLAN Ha 3 3 1 1
Emma TORKINGTON Sx 3 3 1 1

Amy HUMPHREYS Ng 2 0 2 4 2
Olivia CHURCHILL Li 2 2 3 1
Kate HUGHES Wo 2 2 2 1

Corinna WHITAKER SCO 2 2 2 1
Hannah DAWSON IRL 2 2 1 1

Margaux TSCHIRR FRA 2 2 1 1
Chloe WHYTE Cv 2 2 1 1
Olivia CHURCHILL Li 1 1 3 1

Danilla DE JONG WAL 1 0 1 3 2
Sabina DEVEREUX Ch 1 1 3 1

Natasha WALSH He 1 0 1 3 2
Annalise WALKER IRL 1 1 2 1

Amy WELLS La 1 0 1 2 2
Lynda FLAWS SCO 1 1 1 1
Naomi JACKSON Dv 1 1 1 1
Chloe O'HALLORAN IRL 1 1 1 1

Lois PEAKE Sx 1 1 1 1
Lara STIRLING SCO 1 1 1 1
Erin THOMPSON IRL 1 1 1 1

Sarah TIMLIN IRL 1 1 1 1
Sue COLLIER Ch 0 0 3 1

Daniella GRAY K 0 0 2 1
Sarah HORSNELL Mi 0 0 0 2 2
Lesley SLACK Gs 0 0 2 1

Lucy ELLIOTT SCO 0 0 1 1
Lydia JOHN WAL 0 0 1 1

Kelsey Le MAISTRE JEY 0 0 1 1
Roxanna MILNE SCO 0 0 1 1
Juliette MOUSSARIE Sy 0 0 1 1

Paulina ORZECHOWSKA La 0 0 1 1
Lisa RADFORD Dv 0 0 1 1

Emily STANDING Av 0 0 1 1
Lynsey STOREY Nd 0 0 1 1

Name



Men's Band 1 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 5 of 10628
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Calum MAIN SCO 38 38 17 93 3 3
Chris WHEELER SCO 47 12 59 2 2
Mike MARSDEN Du 31 22 53 4 2

Yongbo ZHANG WAL 53 53 2 1
Adam NUTLAND Wo 13 22 35 3 2
Garth KINLOCKE Ha 31 31 1 1

Sam MABEY Np 23 6 29 3 3
Joseph LANGHAM-FERRIERA Sy 1 28 29 2 2
Simon NOUTCH Y 16 13 29 2 2

George DOWNING Iw 29 29 1 1
Colin DALGLEISH SCO 6 22 28 2 2
Igor MORAIS Mi 28 28 1 1
Ryan FARRELL IRL 12 13 25 2 2
Keith KNOX IRL 2 23 25 2 2

Marcus GILES Sy 1 0 23 24 3 3
Roman DORYN Y 23 23 2 1
Mark SCUTTS Sx 7 16 23 2 2

Nicholas LEUNG Sy 22 22 1 1
Dean CUNDY WAL 1 7 11 19 3 3

Paddy THOMAS WAL 12 7 0 19 3 3
Conor EDWARDS WAL 7 12 19 2 2
Scott BARTON SCO 17 17 1 1

Stephen BEERLING K 17 17 1 1
Liam McTIERNAN Bk 17 17 1 1
Luke SAVILL K 17 17 1 1
Matt DODDS Ys 1 13 14 2 2

Christoph ZICKERT Av 13 13 3 1
Daniel BASTERFIELD Mi 13 13 1 1

Sam LOGUE IRL 13 13 1 1
Chris BUSH Sy 12 12 1 1
Kevin DOLDER La 12 12 1 1
Peter GRAHAM IRL 12 12 1 1
Dom SUSSEX Dv 12 12 1 1

Chris LEWIS Sy 7 7 2 1
Matthew MAN Wa 7 7 1 1

Nathan THOMAS WAJ 6 6 3 3
Billy FORSTER Cv 6 6 1 1

Laurence SWEENEY Wa 6 6 1 1
Kieran SMITH Bu 5 5 1 1

Alex FORSHAW Sx 1 1 2 2 2
Jimmy WALSH Mi 0 1 0 1 3 3

Bradley EVANS Bu 1 1 2 2
Daniel MOSES Bk 1 1 2 2
John PAYNE E 0 1 1 2 2

Dominic SCHAUFELBERKER SUI 1 1 2 1
Gabriel ACHAMPONG Mi 1 1 1 1

Jack BENNETT Sx 1 1 1 1
Gerry CAMPBELL SCO 1 1 1 1
Daniel FIELDING Ca 1 1 1 1
Steve FOSTER Do 1 1 1 1

Jon HALL Bu 1 1 1 1
Richard MAIN SCO 1 1 1 1

Keith WILLIAMS La 1 1 1 1
Josh BAND JEY 0 0 3 3
Luke WALSH He 0 0 0 0 3 3

Zoltan HOSSZU He 0 0 2 2
Josh ROBINSON Bd 0 0 2 2

David ARROWSMITH Dy 0 0 1 1
Nathan BINGHAM Do 0 0 1 1

Steve COWLEY Bu 0 0 1 1
Mike FRASER Y 0 0 1 1
Hari GEHLOT Bk 0 0 1 1

Brian JOHNS Ch 0 0 1 1
Mickel MILLER Sy 0 0 1 1

Matt OUTHWAITE Wa 0 0 1 1
Tomasz RZESZOTKO Ch 0 0 1 1

Tony WILKINSON Mi 0 0 1 1

Name



Women's Band 1 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
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Sarah BERGE FRA 38 38 76 3 2
Abbie MILWAIN Dy 24 13 38 75 3 3

Angharad PHILLIPS WAL 38 23 61 2 2
Megan PHILLIPS WAL 14 29 43 2 2

Natalie SLATER St 2 7 22 31 3 3
Yolanda KING Sx 23 6 29 2 2

Chloe WHYTE Cv 29 29 1 1
Kelley SKEGGS Nk 18 7 1 0 26 4 4

Jas OULD K 1 22 23 2 2
Gillian EDWARDS SCO 13 7 20 2 2
Emily BOLTON Cu 17 1 18 3 3

Annabelle MORLE Ha 17 17 1 1
Emma TOVEY K 13 13 1 1

Yuki WAT Sx 13 13 1 1
Cherith GRAHAM La 2 1 1 7 11 4 4
Nicole HALL WAL 1 7 2 10 3 3
Ashley GIVAN IRL 1 7 8 2 2

Kate HUGHES Wo 7 0 7 2 2
Maria TSAPTSINOS Bk 7 7 2 1

Sue COLLIER Ch 1 2 0 3 3 3
Janay GIBSON Ch 2 2 1 1
Emma TORKINGTON Sx 2 2 1 1

Sabina DEVEREUX Ch 1 0 1 3 3
Sophie NEIL Ng 1 1 2 1
Lynda FLAWS SCO 1 1 1 1
Megan KNOWLES Bk 1 1 1 1

Lois PEAKE Sx 1 1 1 1
Zoe CHEESMAN Y 0 0 0 2 2

Sarah HORSNELL Mi 0 0 0 2 2
Emma LUDLOW IRL 0 0 2 2

Corinna WHITAKER SCO 0 0 2 1
Kelsey Le MAISTRE JEY 0 0 1 1

Liz MAY Dv 0 0 1 1

Name



Men's Band 2 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 7 of 10628
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Sam MABEY Np 38 23 38 99 3 3
Marcus GILES Sy 7 38 13 58 3 3
Joseph LANGHAM-FERRIERA Sy 53 53 2 2

Mark SCUTTS Sx 53 53 2 2
Daniel MOSES Bk 29 13 42 2 2

Ryan FELLOWS St 6 7 13 13 39 4 4
Roman DORYN Y 37 37 2 1
Paddy THOMAS WAL 12 23 35 3 3
Zoltan HOSSZU He 12 23 35 2 2

Gabriel ACHAMPONG Mi 29 29 1 1
Nicholas LEUNG Sy 29 29 1 1

Ryan FARRELL IRL 12 13 25 2 2
Declan O'BRIEN IRL 23 1 24 3 2

Josh BAND JEY 22 0 1 23 3 3
Christoph ZICKERT Av 23 23 3 1

Chris LEWIS Sy 23 23 2 1
Chris WHEELER SCO 23 23 2 2

Anthony KENT E 23 23 1 1
Martin RUTTER Cv 23 23 1 1

Billy FORSTER Cv 22 22 1 1
Dean CUNDY WAL 17 17 3 3
Colin DALGLEISH SCO 17 17 2 2
Hari GEHLOT Bk 16 16 1 1

Matthew MAN Wa 16 16 1 1
Gerry CAMPBELL SCO 13 13 1 1
Mike FRASER Y 13 13 1 1
Jon HALL Bu 13 13 1 1
Sep BIDARI SCO 12 12 1 1

Brian JOHNS Ch 12 12 1 1
Mitchell JONES Mi 12 12 1 1

Matt OUTHWAITE Wa 12 12 1 1
Stephen JOSLIN E 1 0 7 8 3 3

Osman YILDIRIM K 7 1 8 2 2
Jamie DAVIES Sp 7 7 2 2
David ARROWSMITH Dy 7 7 1 1
Steve FOSTER Do 7 7 1 1
Luke SAVILL K 7 7 1 1

Kieran SMITH Bu 7 7 1 1
Alec WARD Cv 7 7 1 1

Rajan WATERMAN Av 7 7 1 1
Josh ROBINSON Bd 0 6 6 2 2
Jack BENNETT Sx 6 6 1 1
Ryan OYLER WAL 6 6 1 1

Nathan THOMAS WAJ 1 1 0 2 3 3
Omar KHASSAL Mi 1 1 2 2 2

Martin MATUZEVICIUS Ha 2 2 2 2
Chris BUSH Sy 2 2 1 1
Sam LOGUE IRL 2 2 1 1
Joe KILLORAN Ch 1 0 1 4 4

Callum EVANS WAL 1 1 3 3
Aaron BEECH Ch 0 1 1 2 2

Bradley EVANS Bu 1 1 2 2
Alex FORSHAW Sx 1 0 1 2 2
Joe PILKINGTON Ch 1 1 2 2

Nathan BINGHAM Do 1 1 1 1
Daniel FIELDING Ca 1 1 1 1
Billie HO Wi 1 1 1 1

Danny LEWIS Mi 1 1 1 1
Christian LORENEZIK GER 1 1 1 1

Zayd MAUTHOOR E 1 1 1 1
Mickel MILLER Sy 1 1 1 1

Ryan STOCKHAM Wa 1 1 1 1
Tony WILKINSON Mi 1 1 1 1
Rory SCOTT Sx 0 0 4 4
Craig FEARGRIEVE Ng 0 0 0 2 2
Andy HODGES Wi 0 0 0 2 2

Ernest MPUNDU Ys 0 0 0 2 2
Ed SLOT Ha 0 0 2 2

Curtis WELSH Mi 0 0 2 2
Richard CARDEN K 0 0 1 1

Alain CHOO-CHOY Sy 0 0 1 1
Sam HITCHEN Cv 0 0 1 1

Hugo PANG Do 0 0 1 1

Name



Men's Band 2 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
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Name
Dom SUSSEX Dv 0 0 1 1

Daniel SWIERCZYNCKI POL 0 0 1 1
Neil WRIGHT He 0 0 1 1



Women's Band 2  Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 9 of 10628
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Nicole HALL WAL 39 23 30 92 3 3
Emily BOLTON Cu 8 39 12 59 3 3

Cherith GRAHAM La 3 1 21 31 56 4 4
Emma LUDLOW IRL 14 29 43 2 2
Maria TSAPTSINOS Bk 38 38 2 1
Kelley SKEGGS Nk 24 1 2 27 4 4

Sue COLLIER Ch 13 0 13 26 3 3
Gillian EDWARDS SCO 24 24 2 2

Kate HUGHES Wo 24 0 24 2 2
Joanna ROBERTS Y 24 24 1 1

Lois PEAKE Sx 23 23 1 1
Teresa BENNETT Sx 22 22 1 1
Emma TOVEY K 22 22 1 1

Yuki WAT Sx 22 22 1 1
Hiba FEREDJ Mi 7 13 20 2 2
Zoe CHEESMAN Y 7 8 15 2 2
Amy HUMPHREYS Ng 1 12 13 4 3

Ashley GIVAN IRL 13 13 2 2
Sabina DEVEREUX IRL 2 1 8 11 3 3

Roxanna MILNE SCO 9 9 1 1
Sarah TIMLIN IRL 9 9 1 1

Sandra KACZYNSKA POL 8 8 1 1
Sandra RIDER Y 7 7 3 3
Daniella GRAY K 1 6 7 2 2

Lynda FLAWS SCO 7 7 1 1
Naomi JACKSON Dv 7 7 1 1
Emily STANDING Av 6 6 1 1

Corinna WHITAKER SCO 5 5 2 1
Danilla DE JONG WAL 3 1 0 4 3 3
Janine BROMLEY Y 2 2 1 1

Hannah DAWSON IRL 2 2 1 1
Lucy ELLIOTT SCO 2 2 1 1

Natasha WALSH He 1 1 3 3
Rebecca BAYLEY IMN 0 1 1 2 2

Amy BLAGBROUGH Ha 1 0 1 2 2
Silvia TRENTI Mi 0 1 1 2 2
Amy WELLS La 1 1 2 2

Liz MAY Dv 1 1 1 1
Annabelle MORLE Ha 1 1 1 1

Paulina ORZECHOWSKA La 1 1 1 1
Lara STIRLING SCO 1 1 1 1

Margaux TSCHIRR FRA 1 1 1 1
Sigourney DUCKSBURY Le 0 0 0 3 3

Lesley SLACK Gs 0 0 0 2 2
Kelsey Le MAISTRE JEY 0 0 1 1
Pauline LONG Nd 0 0 1 1

Catherine O'NEILL SCO 0 0 1 1
Ella PARRY-REECE Wo 0 0 1 1

Kate ROBERTS WAL 0 0 1 1

Name



Men's Band 3 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 10 of 10628
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Callum EVANS WAL 13 12 77 102 3 3
Declan O'BRIEN IRL 12 77 89 3 2

Josh BAND JEY 29 53 82 3 3
Nathan THOMAS WAJ 53 29 82 3 3

Stephen JOSLIN E 23 29 29 81 3 3
Ryan FELLOWS St 7 7 23 23 60 4 4
Sep BIDARI SCO 53 53 1 1

Anthony KENT E 53 53 1 1
Joe PILKINGTON Ch 29 22 51 2 2
Tris GRETTON Wo 13 32 45 2 2

Shaun SLATER St 13 28 1 42 3 3
Ed SLOT Ha 17 23 40 2 2

Josh ROBINSON Bd 38 38 2 2
Hugo PANG Do 38 38 1 1
Alec WARD Cv 36 36 1 1

Adam CURRAN Nd 12 23 35 2 2
Liam GRANT Sy 32 32 1 1

Connor NEENAN Li 32 32 1 1
Jac JENKINS WAL 28 28 3 3

Richard CARDEN K 28 28 1 1
Noor OWADALLY Mi 1 1 23 1 26 4 4
Rory SCOTT Sx 22 1 0 1 24 4 4
Josh NASHED Mi 1 23 24 2 2
Omar KHASSAL Mi 1 22 23 2 2

Marcin DENS POL 23 23 1 1
Danny LEWIS Mi 23 23 1 1
Ryan OYLER WAL 23 23 1 1
Paul BECK K 0 16 5 21 4 3
Rob OWEN Y 21 21 1 1

Martin MATUZEVICIUS Ha 17 17 2 2
Josh BENNETT Sx 17 17 1 1
Sam HITCHEN Cv 17 17 1 1

Ho Yin LEE Mi 17 17 1 1
Zayd MAUTHOOR E 17 17 1 1
Brian DEVEREUX IRL 16 0 16 3 3
Adam JEPSON Ca 2 13 15 2 2

Joe KILLORAN Ch 13 1 14 4 4
Jack DEMPSEY La 6 7 13 2 2
Craig FEARGRIEVE Ng 12 1 13 2 2
Andy HODGES Wi 7 6 13 2 2
Karim KHASSAL Mi 12 1 13 2 2

Ernest MPUNDU Ys 1 12 13 2 2
Leo VEINSREIDER Sy 1 12 13 2 2

Robert BARKER La 13 13 1 1
Steve GREEN Ch 13 13 1 1

Michael HAHN Du 13 13 1 1
Peter IVES K 13 13 1 1

Mitchell JONES Mi 13 13 1 1
Daniel SWIERCZYNCKI POL 13 13 1 1
Philip THOMAS K 13 13 1 1

Jamie TREVILLION Do 13 13 1 1
Jack ANTHONY Sk 12 12 4 3

Aaron BEECH Ch 12 12 2 2
Nathan BUTLER Li 12 12 2 2

Iain WOOD Nd 12 12 2 2
Dale AITKENHEAD Ng 12 12 1 1

Aidan RANFTLER Ch 12 12 1 1
Martin RUTTER Cv 12 12 1 1
Daviel McTIERNAN Bk 7 2 9 2 2
Jamie DAVIES Sp 1 7 8 2 2

Joe KILLORAN Ch 0 7 7 4 4
David RANDALL Ha 0 0 7 7 3 3

George FALCUS St 1 6 7 2 2
Bradley KING Mi 0 7 7 2 2
Robbie GAVIN IRL 7 7 1 1

Josh HARLAND Cv 7 7 1 1
Billie HO Wi 7 7 1 1
Liam ROBILLIARD GGY 7 7 1 1

Jimmy SCOPE Np 7 7 1 1
Phil SNEALSON Sy 7 7 1 1

Ryan STOCKHAM Wa 7 7 1 1
Phil MARSHALL Wi 6 0 6 2 2

Marcus McDONNELL IRL 6 6 2 2
Miro VALA K 6 0 6 2 2
Tim DENBY Dy 6 6 1 1

Adam FEARGRIEVE Ng 6 6 1 1
Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS Do 6 6 1 1

Name



Men's Band 3 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 11 of 10628
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Name
Nick GILMOUR St 1 1 2 2 2
John MAGNALL IMN 1 1 2 2 2
Alan TAYLOR K 1 1 2 2 2

Thomas JEFFCOT Mi 2 2 1 1
Jack ANTHONY Sk 0 1 1 4 3
Peter WILKINSON Y 1 0 0 1 3 3

Kieran LALLY E 1 1 2 2
Martin MATUZEVICIUS Ha 1 1 2 2

Matthew STEPHENS Y 0 1 1 2 2
Curtis WELSH Mi 1 1 2 2
John WILSON Sx 1 0 1 2 2

Shane CLARK Mi 1 1 1 1
Jamal DENNISON E 1 1 1 1

Zaid DORAID Mi 1 1 1 1
Geoff GRANGE Mi 1 1 1 1
Bonne HABEKOST Nd 1 1 1 1
Semi IDOWU Mi 1 1 1 1

Richard JOHNSON Nk 1 1 1 1
Dan LUCKING Ha 1 1 1 1

Pawel ORZECHOWSKI La 1 1 1 1
Alex RAMSDEN Np 1 1 1 1
Liam ROWSON Li 1 1 1 1

Matthew SHAW Y 1 1 1 1
David WADDINGTON Co 1 1 1 1
Rajan WATERMAN Av 1 1 1 1
Mark FIRTH Dy 0 0 3 3
David WETHERILL Dv 0 0 0 3 3
Mario MICHAELIDES Mi 0 0 0 2 2
Brian ALLISON Li 0 0 1 1

Michael ANDREWS E 0 0 1 1
James ATKINS Y 0 0 1 1
Craig BROWN Bu 0 0 1 1

Graham CLEARY Ch 0 0 1 1
Mark COLLINS Sx 0 0 1 1
Andy EAGLES Ch 0 0 1 1

Steven GRAY SCO 0 0 1 1
Jacl JOSEPHS Mi 0 0 1 1
Ken LEWIS Sk 0 0 1 1

James MEYERS K 0 0 1 1
Jack MILLS JEY 0 0 1 1
Vinal PATEL Sx 0 0 1 1

Daniel POUND Sx 0 0 1 1
Robert REED Nd 0 0 1 1

Dean ROSE K 0 0 1 1
Adam SMITH Cv 0 0 1 1
Steve SMITH Bu 0 0 1 1
Tony STEAD Ox 0 0 1 1
Mike WHITE Sx 0 0 1 1



Women's Band 3 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 12 of 10628
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Emily BOLTON Cu 39 39 3 3
Joanna ROBERTS Y 39 39 1 1

Daniella GRAY K 25 13 38 2 2
Chloe O'HALLORAN IRL 38 38 1 1

Naomi JACKSON Dv 31 31 1 1
Sandra KACZYNSKA POL 30 30 1 1
Danilla DE JONG WAL 7 9 13 29 3 3

Amy HUMPHREYS Ng 2 3 23 28 4 3
Rebecca BAYLEY IMN 2 23 25 2 2

Hiba FEREDJ Mi 23 23 2 2
Janine BROMLEY Y 23 23 1 1
Sandra RIDER Y 1 8 13 22 3 3

Natasha WALSH He 2 17 19 3 3
Hannah DAWSON IRL 18 18 1 1

Amy BLAGBROUGH Ha 3 13 16 2 2
Lucy ELLIOTT SCO 14 14 1 1

Sarah TIMLIN IRL 14 14 1 1
Linda McLERNON SCO 12 12 1 1

Teresa BENNETT Sx 9 9 1 1
Soffi JENKINS WAL 8 8 1 1

Paulina ORZECHOWSKA La 8 8 1 1
Silvia TRENTI Mi 7 7 2 2

Elayna McGLONE IRL 7 7 1 1
Catherine O'NEILL SCO 7 7 1 1

Lesley SLACK Gs 1 2 3 2 2
Olivia CHURCHILL Li 1 1 2 3 2
Hiba FEREDJ Mi 2 2 2 2

Emma LUDLOW IRL 2 2 2 2
Amy WELLS La 0 2 2 2 2

Kayleigh FORSTER Cv 2 2 1 1
Jan JOHNSTON Ch 2 2 1 1

Kate ROBERTS WAL 2 2 1 1
Lynsey STOREY Nd 2 2 1 1

Margaux TSCHIRR FRA 2 2 1 1
Tiana DENNISON E 1 1 1 1
Beth FARNWORTH La 1 1 1 1

Pauline LONG Nd 1 1 1 1
Roxanna MILNE SCO 1 1 1 1

Ella PARRY-REECE Wo 1 1 1 1
Erin THOMPSON IRL 1 1 1 1

Sigourney DUCKSBURY Le 0 0 0 0 3 3
Annalise WALKER IRL 0 0 2 2
Rhiannon EVANS Nk 0 0 1 1

Anna HURSEY WAL 0 0 1 1
Lydia JOHN WAL 0 0 1 1

Hannah McERLANE Do 0 0 1 1
Sarah MENGHISTAB Mi 0 0 1 1

Rachael SCOTT Ch 0 0 1 1
Nicola SEARS SCO 0 0 1 1

Lara STIRLING SCO 0 0 1 1
Holly WILLIAMS Cv 0 0 1 1

Name



Men's Band 4 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 13 of 10628
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Noor OWADALLY Mi 22 1 17 77 117 4 4
Jac JENKINS WAL 0 53 32 85 3 3

Jack ANTHONY Sk 1 32 47 80 4 3
Kieran LALLY E 53 53 2 2
Adam CURRAN Nd 28 22 50 2 2
Jamie DAVIES Sp 47 47 2 2

Tris GRETTON Wo 23 23 46 2 2
Rory SCOTT Sx 23 17 40 4 4

Marcus McDONNELL IRL 23 17 40 2 2
Ho Yin LEE Mi 38 38 1 1
Jamie TREVILLION Do 38 38 1 1
Callum EVANS WAL 13 23 36 3 3
Robert BARKER La 32 32 1 1
Robbie GAVIN IRL 29 29 1 1

Josh HARLAND Cv 29 29 1 1
Jaraslow KLAMUT POL 29 29 1 1

James MEYERS K 29 29 1 1
Connor NEENAN Li 29 29 1 1
David WADDINGTON Co 29 29 1 1
Adam JEPSON Ca 13 13 26 2 2

George FALCUS St 12 13 25 2 2
Shaun SLATER St 23 23 3 3
Daviel McTIERNAN Bk 17 6 23 2 2

Joe PILKINGTON Ch 23 23 2 2
Leo VEINSREIDER Sy 22 1 23 2 2

Bonne HABEKOST Nd 21 21 1 1
Dariusz GULBICKI Np 17 17 2 2
Tommy GRITTON He 17 17 1 1

Craig PREECE Wo 17 17 1 1
Tim DENBY Dy 16 16 1 1
Joe KILLORAN Ch 12 3 15 4 4

Brian DEVEREUX IRL 1 6 7 14 3 3
Karim KHASSAL Mi 1 13 14 2 2
Josh NASHED Mi 1 13 14 2 2

Ed SLOT Ha 13 13 2 2
Miro VALA K 13 13 2 2
Josh BENNETT Sx 13 13 1 1
Finn MORGAN-BAYLISS Do 13 13 1 1
Vinal PATEL Sx 13 13 1 1
Alex RAMSDEN Np 13 13 1 1
Tom SAVARY Wo 13 13 1 1

Jimmy SCOPE Np 13 13 1 1
Nathan BUTLER Li 12 12 2 2

Jack DEMPSEY La 12 12 2 2
Zaid DORAID Mi 12 12 1 1
Kris FOSTER IRL 12 12 1 1

Richard JOHNSON Nk 12 12 1 1
Tony STEAD Ox 12 12 1 1
Peter WILKINSON Y 1 0 7 8 3 3

Bradley KING Mi 1 7 8 2 2
Alan TAYLOR K 7 1 8 2 2
John WILSON Sx 7 1 8 2 2
Mark FIRTH Dy 6 1 7 3 3
Gary WHYMAN Cv 6 1 7 2 2
Iain WOOD WAL 6 1 7 2 2

Adam FEARGRIEVE Ng 7 7 1 1
Scott FLETCHER Ch 7 7 1 1
Liam GRANT Sy 7 7 1 1

Peter IVES K 7 7 1 1
Jacl JOSEPHS Mi 7 7 1 1

Aidan RANFTLER Ch 7 7 1 1
Liam ROWSON Li 7 7 1 1

Matthew SHAW Y 7 7 1 1
Brian ALLISON Li 6 6 1 1
Adam FEARGRIEVE Ng 6 6 1 1

Steven GRAY SCO 6 6 1 1
Lucas PAPANTONIOU Mi 6 6 1 1
Adam SMITH Cv 6 6 1 1
David WETHERILL Dv 0 1 1 2 3 3

Phil MARSHALL Wi 1 1 2 2 2
Mario MICHAELIDES Mi 1 1 2 2 2

Marcin DENS POL 2 2 1 1
Dave FOX Dy 1 0 1 2 2

Martin MATUZEVICIUS Ha 1 1 2 2
Miro VALA K 1 1 2 2
Dale AITKENHEAD Ng 1 1 1 1

Graham CLEARY Ch 1 1 1 1

Name



Men's Band 4 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 14 of 10628
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Name
Stuart FOWLER SCO 1 1 1 1

Michael HAHN Du 1 1 1 1
Jack MILLS JEY 1 1 1 1

Daniel POUND Sx 1 1 1 1
Liam ROBILLIARD GGY 1 1 1 1

Steve SMITH Bu 1 1 1 1
Philip THOMAS K 1 1 1 1

Dermot TIERNEY La 1 1 1 1
Mike WHITE Sx 1 1 1 1

Suhaib ABDULLAH Ch 0 0 0 3 3
Matthew DAISH Ha 0 0 2 2

Erin GOZCU Mi 0 0 2 2
Helmuth OSBORNE Ng 0 0 0 2 2

Ken PARRADINE Do 0 0 0 2 2
Chris PULLINGER Sy 0 0 0 2 2

Matthew STEPHENS Y 0 0 0 2 2
James ATKINS Y 0 0 1 1
Chris BACON Hr 0 0 1 1
Craig BROWN Bu 0 0 1 1
Mark BURRIDGE Dy 0 0 1 1

Shane CLARK Mi 0 0 1 1
Sam CLAYTON Y 0 0 1 1

Mark COLLINS Sx 0 0 1 1
Dean EADINGTON Nd 0 0 1 1
Andy EAGLES Ch 0 0 1 1
Liam FLETCHER Ch 0 0 1 1
Matt HAYNES Do 0 0 1 1
Alan HEDLEY Nd 0 0 1 1
Semi IDOWU Mi 0 0 1 1

Ian JOHNSTON SCO 0 0 1 1
Ken LEWIS Sk 0 0 1 1
Dan LUCKING Ha 0 0 1 1

Chris MICHAEL Mi 0 0 1 1
Pawel ORZECHOWSKI La 0 0 1 1

Robert REED Nd 0 0 1 1
Dean ROSE K 0 0 1 1
Rhys THOROUGHGOOD Mi 0 0 1 1
Liam WINDER WAL 0 0 1 1



Women's Band 4 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 1 of 10605
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Chloe O'HALLORAN IRL 37 37 1 1
Erin THOMPSON IRL 28 28 1 1
Jan JOHNSTON Ch 25 25 1 1

Kayleigh FORSTER Cv 23 23 1 1
Beth FARNWORTH La 22 22 1 1

Elayna McGLONE IRL 16 16 1 1
Holly WILLIAMS Cv 12 12 1 1
Olivia CHURCHILL Li 11 11 3 2
Amy WELLS La 9 9 2 2

Lydia JOHN WAL 6 6 1 1
Sarah MENGHISTAB Mi 6 6 1 1

Lynsey STOREY Nd 6 6 1 1
Hannah McERLANE Do 5 5 1 1

Charlotte WEATHERBY Du 5 5 1 1
Annalise WALKER IRL 3  3 2 2

Sigourney DUCKSBURY Le 2 2 3 3
Soffi JENKINS WAL 1 1 1 1
Lucy BUDWORTH Np 0 0 1 1
Anna HURSEY WAL 0 0 1 1

Rachael SCOTT Ch 0 0 1 1
Nicola SEARS SCO 0 0 1 1

Name



Men's Band 5 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 16 of 10628
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Jody BEVINGTON Wa 28 29 38 13 108 4 4
Alan WALSH IRL 53 38 91 2 2

Marco TANG Li 77 77 1 1
Jac JENKINS WAL 38 32 70 3 3

Curtis WELSH Mi 53 53 2 2
Kevin HUTCHINSON IRL 53 53 1 1
Sam CLAYTON Y 52 52 1 1

Matt FAULKNER Ox 22 23 45 2 2
Matthew DAISH Ha 12 29 41 2 2

George DICKER Mi 22 1 17 40 3 3
Hewley GRIFFITH Mi 2 32 34 2 2
Damien GALKA Y 6 23 29 2 2

Georgios BRISKOLAS GRE 29 29 1 1
Matt HARTWELL Wo 29 29 1 1

Nathan BUTLER Li 23 23 2 2
Iain WOOD Nd 23 23 2 2
Carl BALDRY Co 23 23 1 1
Ben CAWSTON Ha 23 23 1 1

Kin Kung CHAN Ch 23 23 1 1
Tim GOODSHIP Sy 23 23 1 1

John HANNAH SCO 23 23 1 1
Lawrence JOHN WAL 23 23 1 1

Sean MILLS Wo 23 23 1 1
Calum MORRISON SCO 23 23 1 1
Colm MURPHY IRL 23 23 1 1
John HOLLAND Mi 22 22 2 2
Gary WHYMAN Cv 12 7 19 2 2
Dave FOX Dy 1 17 18 2 2
Erin GOZCU Mi 17 17 2 2

Tendai DAVIS-SMITH Mi 17 17 1 1
Richard GRETHE He 17 17 1 1

Jay GHAZITIMMS Mi 16 16 1 1
Dariusz GULBICKI Np 1 13 14 2 2

Alexandre ZANUNCIO Mi 7 7 14 2 2
David WETHERILL Dv 13 13 3 3

Kris FOSTER IRL 13 13 1 1
Alan HEWITT Wa 13 13 1 1

Craig PREECE Wo 13 13 1 1
Musa Sharij ALI Mi 12 12 1 1

Johnathan CROSSMAN Cv 12 12 1 1
Daniel FLASH Mi 12 12 1 1

Kidi MARTIN-PAULO Mi 12 12 1 1
Kieran REILLY IRL 12 12 1 1

Alex TYSON La 12 12 1 1
Claudiu ANDREI Mi 7 7 1 1
Daniel CLARKE Ch 7 7 1 1

Kai GHAZITIMMS Mi 7 7 1 1
Ian JOHNSTON SCO 7 7 1 1

Arran KENT Nd 7 7 1 1
Ryan McCONKEY IRL 7 7 1 1
Chris MICHAEL Mi 7 7 1 1
Conor MULLALLY IRL 7 7 1 1
Steve POUND Sx 7 7 1 1

Tom SAVARY Wo 7 7 1 1
Lewis SUMNER Ox 7 7 1 1

Dermot TIERNEY IRL 7 7 1 1
Liam WINDER WAL1 7 7 1 1

Duncan WRAIGHT Nd 7 7 1 1
Chris PULLINGER Sy 6 6 2 2
Alan HEDLEY Nd 6 6 1 1

Joshua WEATHERBY Du 6 6 1 1
Joel WEBB La 6 6 1 1

Davis WILSON Sx 1 1 2 2 2
Mark FIRTH Dy 1 1 3 3
Rafal ALEKSANDRZAK Y 1 0 1 2 2
Erin GOZCU Mi 1 1 2 2

Simon KNIVETT Sx 1 0 1 2 2
Helmuth OSBORNE Ng 0 1 1 2 2

Henry TAM Dv 0 1 1 2 2
Craig ALLAN Wo 1 1 1 1
Dapo BALOGUN Wa 1 1 1 1

Phil BARNISH St 1 1 1 1
Mark BURRIDGE Dy 1 1 1 1

Juk Wang CHENG HKG 1 1 1 1

Name



Men's Band 5 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 17 of 10628
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Name
Andy CULLEN lA 1 1 1 1

Stuart FOWLER SCO 1 1 1 1
Dominic GREENE La 1 1 1 1
Stuart HALLIDAY SCO 1 1 1 1
George HAZELL Sx 1 1 1 1
Shayan NASERDAKHT Mi 1 1 1 1

David NOUTCH Du 1 1 1 1
Senyo OWUSO He 1 1 1 1
Mark PROSKOURINE Mi 1 1 1 1

Pitash RAJDEV Mi 1 1 1 1
Danny RICKS Np 1 1 1 1
Mina SAWERES Ng 1 1 1 1
Eric SHEKLETON IRL 1 1 1 1

Andy SMITH St 1 1 1 1
Suhaib ABDULLAH Ch 0 0 0 0 3 3
Azam MAHMOOD Ch 0 0 0 0 3 3
Alan FIRTH Y 0 0 2 1
Ken PARRADINE Do 0 0 0 2 2
Jit PITAMBER Bd 0 0 0 2 2

Minesh PITAMBER Bd 0 0 0 2 2
Theo ACHAMPONG Mi 0 0 1 1
Chris BACON Hr 0 0 1 1

Adrian BARNES Nd 0 0 1 1
Peter DAISH Ha 0 0 1 1
Dean EADINGTON Nd 0 0 1 1

Scott FLETCHER Ch 0 0 1 1
Richard HOWES Wa 0 0 1 1

Matthew LAIRD La 0 0 1 1
Ryan LUNN La 0 0 1 1

Shane O'CONNOR IRL 0 0 1 1
Geoffrey O'CONNOR IRL 0 0 1 1

Martin PERRY SCO 0 0 1 1
Philip SANGCHIN Mi 0 0 1 1
Rhys THOROUGHGOOD Mi 0 0 1 1

Ethan WALSH He 0 0 1 1
Harry WATSON Ch 0 0 1 1

Lee WILKINSON Wo 0 0 1 1



Men's Band 6 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 18 of 10628
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Hewley GRIFFITH Mi 37 17 54 2 2
Marco TANG Li 53 53 1 1

Tom DAVIS IRL 47 47 1 1
Jody BEVINGTON Wa 1 7 29 7 44 4 4

George DICKER Mi 13 17 13 43 3 3
Georgios BRISKOLAS GRE 38 38 1 1

Calum MORRISON SCO 35 35 1 1
Eric SHEKLETON IRL 32 32 1 1

John HOLLAND Mi 7 23 30 2 2
Luke DEMPSEY IRL 29 29 1 1
Alan HEWITT Wa 29 29 1 1
Joel WEBB La 29 29 1 1
Alan WALSH IRL 0 28 28 2 2

Nathan BUTLER Li 23 23 2 2
Ben CAWSTON Ha 23 23 2 1

Colm MURPHY IRL 23 23 1 1
Neil PICKARD La 22 22 1 1

Matt FAULKNER Ox 7 13 20 2 2
Henry TAM Dv 2 16 18 2 2
Daniel FLASH Mi 17 17 1 1

Carl BALDRY Co 16 16 1 1
John HANNAH SCO 16 16 1 1

Damien GALKA Y 7 7 14 2 2
Rafal ALEKSANDRZAK Y 1 12 13 2 2

Curtis WELSH Mi 13 13 2 2
Tim GOODSHIP Sy 13 13 1 1

Kevin HUTCHINSON IRL 13 13 1 1
Lawrence JOHN WAL 13 13 1 1

Arran KENT Nd 13 13 1 1
Ryan LUNN La 13 13 1 1

Conor MULLALLY IRL 13 13 1 1
Steve POUND Sx 13 13 1 1
Kieran REILLY IRL 13 13 1 1
Matt HARTWELL Wo 12 12 1 1

Geoffrey O'CONNOR IRL 12 12 1 1
Senyo OWUSO He 12 12 1 1
Mark FIRTH Dy 7 7 3 3

Simon KNIVETT Sx 0 7 7 2 2
Kin Fung CHAN Ch 7 7 1 1

Jay GHAZITIMMS Mi 7 7 1 1
Kai GHAZITIMMS Mi 7 7 1 1

Sean MILLS Wo 7 7 1 1
Lewis SUMNER Ox 7 7 1 1
Alex TYSON La 7 7 1 1
Phil BARNISH St 6 6 1 1

Alan FIRTH Y 2 2 2 1
Alexandre ZANUNCIO Mi 1 1 2 2 2

Erin GOZCU Mi 1 1 2 2
Minesh PITAMBER Bd 1 0 1 2 2

Davis WILSON Sx 0 1 1 2 2
Craig ALLEN Wo 1 1 1 1

Claudiu ANDREI Mi 1 1 1 1
Dapo BALOGUN Wa 1 1 1 1
Jon CHEUNG Dv 1 1 1 1

Daniel CLARKE Ch 1 1 1 1
Andy CULLEN lA 1 1 1 1

Tendai DAVIS-SMITH Mi 1 1 1 1
Stuart HALLIDAY SCO 1 1 1 1

Richard HOWES Wa 1 1 1 1
Ryan McCONKEY IRL 1 1 1 1

Shane O'CONNOR IRL 1 1 1 1
Martin PERRY SCO 1 1 1 1
Pitash RAJDEV Mi 1 1 1 1
Danny RICKS Np 1 1 1 1

Duncan WRAIGHT Nd 1 1 1 1
Suhaib ABDULLAH Ch 0 0 3 3
Azam MAHMOOD Ch 0 0 0 0 3 3

Jit PITAMBER Bd 0 0 0 2 2
Theo ACHAMPONG Mi 0 0 1 1

Adrian BARNES Nd 0 0 1 1
Clayton BEATTIE La 0 0 1 1

Juk Wang CHENG HKG 0 0 1 1
Johnathan CROSSMAN Cv 0 0 1 1

Dominic GREENE La 0 0 1 1
Richard GRETHE He 0 0 1 1
George HAZELL Sx 0 0 1 1
Shayan NASERDAKHT Mi 0 0 1 1

Name



Men's Band 6 Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 19 of 10628
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Mark PROSKOURINE Mi 0 0 1 1
Philip SANGCHIN Mi 0 0 1 1
Andy SMITH St 0 0 1 1

Harry WATSON Ch 0 0 1 1
Joshua WEATHERBY Du 0 0 1 1

Lee WILKINSON Wo 0 0 1 1



Under 21 Men's Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 22 of 10628
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Christoph ZICKERT Av 23 53 28 104 3 3
Colin DALGLEISH SCO 53 29 82 2 2

Adam NUTLAND Wo 38 38 76 3 2
Mark SCUTTS Sx 23 53 76 2 2
Chris WHEELER SCO 23 53 76 2 2
Conor EDWARDS WAL 38 28 66 2 2

Marcus GILES Sy 23 28 13 64 3 3
Helshan WEERASINGHE Sx 53 53 1 1

Josh BAND JEY 22 1 12 35 3 3
Marco TANG Li 32 32 1 1

Sam MABEY Np 7 23 30 3 2
Ryan FARRELL IRL 29 1 30 2 2
Josh ROBINSON Bd 23 7 30 2 2
Joe KILLORAN Ch 0 7 0 22 29 4 4

Luke WALSH He 0 6 23 29 3 3
Matt OUTHWAITE Wa 29 29 1 1
Ryan FELLOWS St 13 1 1 12 27 4 4

Adam CURRAN Nd 1 23 24 2 2
Matthew MAN Wa 23 23 1 1

Luke SAVILL K 23 23 1 1
Dom SUSSEX Dv 23 23 1 1
Ryan OYLER WAL 22 22 1 1

Declan O'BRIEN IRL 17 17 3 1
Tom DAVIS IRL 17 17 1 1
Mike FRASER Y 17 17 1 1
Alec WARD Cv 17 17 1 1
Jac JENKINS WAL 13 1 14 3 2

Jack DEMPSEY La 7 6 13 2 2
Daviel WRIGHT Mi 13 13 1 1

Alex FORSHAW Sx 12 12 2 1
Robert BARKER La 12 12 1 1

Luke DEMPSEY IRL 12 12 1 1
Liam GRANT Sy 12 12 1 1
Vinal PATEL Sx 12 12 1 1

Laurence SWEENEY Wa 12 12 1 1
Jamie DAVIES Sp 0 9 9 2 2
Jack ANTHONY Sk 0 1 7 8 4 3
Alan WALSH IRL 1 7 8 2 2

Mark FIRTH Dy 6 1 7 3 2
Gabriel ACHAMPONG Mi 7 7 1 1

Sep BIDARI SCO 7 7 1 1
Daniel CLARKE Ch 7 7 1 1

Dominic GREENE La 7 7 1 1
Ho Yin LEE Mi 7 7 1 1

Sam LOGUE IRL 7 7 1 1
Geoffrey O'CONNOR IRL 7 7 1 1

Jamie TREVILLION Do 7 7 1 1
Olly TYNDALL Gs 7 7 1 1
Joel WEBB La 7 7 1 1
John HANNAH SCO 6 6 1 1

Marcus REYNOLDS Y 6 6 1 1
Martin MATUZEVICIUS Ha 2 0 2 2 2

Zongyung LI CHN 2 2 1 1
Callum EVANS WAL 1 1 3 1
Adam JEPSON Ca 0 1 1 2 2

Joe PILKINGTON Ch 1 1 2 1
Jack BENNETT Sx 1 1 1 1

Jamal DENNISON E 1 1 1 1
Josh GALLEN Bk 1 1 1 1
Sam HITCHEN Cv 1 1 1 1

Kevin HUTCHINSON IRL 1 1 1 1
Ryan LUNN La 1 1 1 1
Ryan McCONKEY IRL 1 1 1 1

Conor MULLALLY IRL 1 1 1 1
Connor NEENAN Li 1 1 1 1
Joshua REYNOLDS Y 1 1 1 1

Eric SHEKLETON IRL 1 1 1 1
Ben CAWSTON Ha 0 0 0 2 2

George FALCUS St 0 0 0 2 2
Karim KHASSAL Mi 0 0 2 1
Omar KHASSAL Mi 0 0 2 1

Matthew STEPHENS Y 0 0 2 1

Name



Under 21 Men's Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 23 of 10628
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Name
Mark BURRIDGE Dy 0 0 1 1

Kin Kung CHAN Ch 0 0 1 1
Edwin CHOO MAS 0 0 1 1
Shane CLARK Mi 0 0 1 1

Kris FOSTER IRL 0 0 1 1
Jock HARLAND Cv 0 0 1 1

Lawrence JOHN WAL 0 0 1 1
Mitchell JONES Mi 0 0 1 1

Colm MURPHY IRL 0 0 1 1
Mate NAGYPAL HUN 0 0 1 1

Shane O'CONNOR IRL 0 0 1 1
Kieran REILLY IRL 0 0 1 1

Liam ROBILLIARD GGY 0 0 1 1
Adam SMITH Cv 0 0 1 1
Lewis SUMNER Ox 0 0 1 1
Ethan WALSH He 0 0 1 1



Under 21 Women's Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 24 of 10628
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Yolanda KING Sx 24 37 61 2 2
Tin-Tin HO Mi 39 39 1 1

Sarah BERGE FRA 38 38 3 1
Emily BOLTON Cu 23 8 31 3 2

Sophie NEIL Ng 18 11 29 2 2
Yuki WAT Sx 29 29 1 1

Ashley GIVAN IRL 13 13 26 2 2
Abbie MILWAIN Dy 25 25 3 1

Jas OULD K 1 23 24 2 2
Naomi JACKSON Dv 24 24 1 1
Emma TOVEY K 22 22 1 1
Emma TORKINGTON Sx 17 17 1 1
Olivia CHURCHILL Li 2 12 14 3 2
Nicole HALL WAL 14 14 3 1

Rebecca BAYLEY IMN 1 13 14 2 2
Emma LUDLOW IRL 12 1 13 2 2
Chloe O'HALLORAN IRL 13 13 1 1

Daniella GRAY K 8 8 2 1
Natasha WALSH He 1 0 6 7 3 3

Lois PEAKE Sx 7 7 1 1
Lara STIRLING SCO 7 7 1 1

Margaux TSCHIRR FRA 7 7 1 1
Lydia JOHN WAL 6 6 1 1
Erin THOMPSON IRL 5 5 1 1
Hiba FEREDJ Mi 2 2 2 1
Amy WELLS La 0 2 2 2 2

Hannah DAWSON IRL 2 2 1 1
Letitia McMULLAN Ha 2 2 1 1

Amy HUMPHREYS Ng 1  1 4 2
Beth FARNWORTH La 1 1 1 1

Janay GIBSON Ch 1 1 1 1
Holly HOLDER Sx 1 1 1 1
Amy BLAGBROUGH Ha 0 0 2 1

Annalise WALKER IRL 0 0 2 1
Hannah BURROWS La 0 0 1 1

Tiana DENNISON E 0 0 1 1
Rhiannon EVANS Nk 0 0 1 1

Soffi JENKINS WAL 0 0 1 1
Megan KNOWLES Bk 0 0 1 1
Kelsey Le MAISTRE JEY 0 0 1 1
Elayna McGLONE IRL 0 0 1 1
Emma SHEEN Sx 0 0 1 1

Name



Open Doubles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 1 of 10605
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Matt WARE Do 28 37 37 102 3 3
Sarah BERGE FRA 28 37 65 3 2
John MURPHY IRL 28 37 65 2 2
Niall CAMERON SCO 16 28 44 2 2

Declan O'BRIEN IRL 6 37 43 3 2
Keith KNOX IRL 28 12 40 2 2
Craig HOWIESON SCO 38 38 1 1
Gavin RUMGAY SCO 38 38 1 1
Mike O'DRISCOLL Y 37 37 2 1

Calum MAIN SCO 22 13 35 3 2
Sean DOHERTY SCO 22 13 35 2 2

Natalie SLATER St 12 16 28 3 2
Matt DODDS Ys 12 16 28 2 2
Chris DORAN Np 28 28 1 1

Jo DRINKHALL Sy 28 28 1 1
Paul DRINKHALL Cv 28 28 1 1

Ernest MPUNDU Ys 17 17 2 1
Scott BARTON SCO 17 17 1 1

Bradley EVANS Bu 16 16 2 1
Stephen BEERLING K 16 16 1 1
Jochen BUREHRER GER 16 16 1 1
James MEYERS K 16 16 1 1

Andy SMITH Av 16 16 1 1
David WETHERILL Dv 6 6 12 3 2

Paul McCREERY IRL 12 12 2 1
Chris MAIN SCO 12 12 1 1

Richard MAIN SCO 12 12 1 1
Aaron BEECH Ch 1 7 8 2 2

Joe PILKINGTON Ch 7 7 2 1
Dean CUNDY WAL 6 6 3 1
Rafal ALEKSANDRZAK Y 6 6 2 1
Matt FAULKNER Ox 6 6 2 1

Damien GALKA Y 6 6 2 1
Martin MATUZEVICIUS Ha 6 6 2 1

Tom MAYNARD Bk 6 6 2 1
Dominic SCHAUFELBERKER SUI 6 6 2 1

Andy CULLEN La 6 6 1 1
Peter GRAHAM IRL 6 6 1 1

Anthony KENT E 6 6 1 1
Martin PERRY SCO 6 6 1 1

Leo VEINSREIDER Sy 1 0 1 2 2
Lucy ELLIOTT SCO 1 1 1 1

Linda McLERNON SCO 1 1 1 1
Noor OWADALLY Mi 0 0 4 1
Rory SCOTT Sx 0 0 0 4 2
Brian DEVEREUX IRL 0 0 3 1

Sabina DEVEREUX Ch 0 0 3 1
Chris LEWIS Sy 0 0 2 1

Marcus McDONNELL IRL 0 0 2 1
Helmuth OSBORNE Ng 0 0 0 2 2
Corinna WHITAKER SCO 0 0 0 2 2

Davis WILSON Sx 0 0 0 2 2
John WILSON Sx 0 0 2 1
Craig ALLEN Wo 0 0 1 1

Adrian BARNES Nd 0 0 1 1
Lynda FLAWS SCO 0 0 1 1

Robbie GAVIN IRL 0 0 1 1
Tommy GRITTON He 0 0 1 1
Stuart HALLIDAY SCO 0 0 1 1

Ian JOHNSTON SCO 0 0 1 1
Steve SMITH Bu 0 0 1 1

Lynsey STOREY Nd 0 0 1 1
Philip THOMAS K 0 0 1 1

Duncan WRAIGHT Nd 0 0 1 1

Name



Veteran Singles

Orange background denotes player currently in prize winning position
Green background denotes playerwho could get into a prize winning position page 20 of 10628
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Jimmy WALSH Mi 38 29 67 3 2
Paul BECK K 17 7 22 6 52 4 4

Tomasz RZESZOTKO Ch 38 38 1 1
Costas PAPANTONIOU Mi 37 37 1 1
Adrien MOORE Sx 29 29 1 1
Gerry CAMPBELL SCO 28 28 1 1
Keith WILLIAMS La 28 28 1 1

Phil SNELSON Sy 24 24 1 1
Sanja CLEMENTS Do 23 23 1 1
Steve GREEN Ch 23 23 1 1

Jojo SENORIN Mi 22 22 1 1
Gary WHYMAN Cv 16 0 16 2 2
John MAGNALL IMN 7 7 14 2 2
Tony CLAYTON Do 12 12 1 1

Martin GUNN Av 12 12 1 1
Peter IVES K 12 12 1 1
Peter WILKINSON Y 1 7 8 3 2
Geoff GRANGE Mi 8 8 1 1
Jimmy SCOPE Np 7 7 1 1
Brian ALLISON Li 6 6 1 1

Stuart FOWLER SCO 6 6 1 1
David RANDALL Ha 1 1 1 3 3 3

Andrew FRAIN Sp 1 1 2 2 2
Chris PULLINGER Sy 1 1 2 1
Mike BISHOP Av 1 1 1 1
Ken LEWIS Sk 1 1 1 1

Alan FIRTH Y 0 0 0 2 2
Lesley SLACK Gs 0 0 2 1

Richard BEATTIE La 0 0 1 1
Richard GRETHE He 0 0 1 1

Alan HEDLEY Nd 0 0 1 1
Simon JAMES Dv 0 0 1 1

Catherine O'NEILL SCO 0 0 1 1
Mark PROSKOURINE Mi 0 0 1 1

Robert REED Nd 0 0 1 1
David WADDINGTON Co 0 0 1 1

Name




